

50978.3.21, 50978.3.22, 50978.3.23

TIP NO HS-2406R, HS-2406S, HS-2406T

FED AID NO 5097821, 5097822, 5097823

GRADING, PAVING & SIGNALS

SR 1404 (MORGANTON RD), US 401 (SKIBO RD) & NC 41 (BROAD ST) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

				FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC FAYETTEVILLE, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		50,000.00	44,000.00		
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		10,000.00	14,300.00		
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum		25,000.00	196,000.00		
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2	TON	1,000.00	2,000.00	815.00	1,630.00
0005	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20	TON	1,250.00	25,000.00	1,100.00	22,000.00
0006	2531000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) (CONCRETE MONOLITHIC ISLAND REMOVAL)	5	SY	375.00	1,875.00	300.00	1,500.00
0007	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (9" x 12")	125	LF	150.00	18,750.00	120.00	15,000.00
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	149	LF	95.00	14,155.00	75.00	11,175.00
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	180	SY	150.00	27,000.00	120.00	21,600.00
0010	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	4,000.00	16,000.00	3,450.00	13,800.00
0011	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	50	SY	250.00	12,500.00	190.00	9,500.00
0012	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	3	EA	4,750.00	14,250.00	3,850.00	11,550.00
0013	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	41	SY	185.00	7,585.00	150.00	6,150.00
0014	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP)	6	EA	3,000.00	18,000.00	2,450.00	14,700.00
0015	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD (E)	1	EA	500.00	500.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		40,000.00	123,000.00		
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	415	LF	6.00	2,490.00	5.00	2,075.00
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,125	LF	15.50	32,937.50	13.00	27,625.00
0019	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,020	LF	5.00	5,100.00	4.00	4,080.00
0020	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	700	LF	13.00	9,100.00	11.00	7,700.00
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
0022	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
0023	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	20	EA	1,250.00	25,000.00	1,400.00	28,000.00
0024	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	6,050	LF	5.50	33,275.00	6.50	39,325.00
0025	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	6	EA	1,450.00	8,700.00	1,450.00	8,700.00
0026	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1	EA	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
0027	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (*****) (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	15	LF	30.00	450.00	30.00	450.00
0028	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	680	LF	18.00	12,240.00	22.00	14,960.00
0029	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	360	LF	25.00	9,000.00	25.00	9,000.00
0030	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (*****) (2 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	40	LF	75.00	3,000.00	75.00	3,000.00
0031	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	11	EA	900.00	9,900.00	900.00	9,900.00
0032	7396000000-E	1722	1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00
0033	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	17	EA	750.00	12,750.00	650.00	11,050.00
0034	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,380	LF	12.00	40,560.00	14.00	47,320.00
0035	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	11,150	LF	3.00	33,450.00	3.00	33,450.00

TIP NO HS-2406R, HS-2406S, HS-2406T

FED AID NO 5097821, 5097822, 5097823

GRADING, PAVING & SIGNALS

SR 1404 (MORGANTON RD), US 401 (SKIBO RD) & NC 41 (BROAD ST) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

						FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC FAYETTEVILLE, NC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
0036	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	2	EA	650.00	1,300.00	650.00	1,300.00
0037	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	18	EA	4,000.00	72,000.00	4,250.00	76,500.00
0038	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
0039	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070LX, BASE MOUNTED)	1	EA	23,500.00	23,500.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
0040	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	5	EA	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00
0041	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1	EA	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
0042	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (2070LX CONTROLLER)	1	EA	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	645,017.50	TOTAL	881,390.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	645,017.50	SUB-TOTAL	881,390.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL			
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC						1	645,017.50	DocuSigned by: <i>Ned Butler</i> B42B449E08FF469...	
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO						2	881,390.00		